Bib

2020

2022

2023

2021

2028

2027

2029

2030

2008

2005

2007

2006

Hike for Hospice

Team 14km Results

Name

Rank:1, Team Time: 02:17:30

Team Name: TPH Youth Team 2

Lau Tung 2IffZ
Choi Hoi Yu &l58
Chow Yau Yeung Bi#

Chung Cheuk Lam #& {3

Rank:2, Team Time: 02:38:43

Team Name: ¥ E it E

Yeung Chi Wai #5E &
Tsoi Ching Chiu 723
Mak Pok Ho Z: 15 6

Chan Man Wai

Rank:3, Team Time: 02:43:18

Team Name: WHAT

Cheung Man Lung Allan
Wong Wai Lee Wylie
Man Sui Hin Henry

Chan Chui Man Truman

5/7/2023 5:54:11 PM

CP2

01:10:56

01:10:59

01:10:52

01:10:48

01:13:04

01:14:26

01:18:50

01:19:45

01:23:19

01:23:20

01:23:16

01:23:07

07/05/2023

Finish

02:17:30
02:17:30
02:17:30

02:17:30

02:23:35
02:31:43
02:38:33

02:38:43

02:43:17
02:43:17
02:43:18

02:43:18

RACE TIMING SOLUTIONS # 42 3t H#@




Bib

2034

2032

2033

2031

2004

2003

2002

2001

2063

2062

2064

2061

Hike for Hospice

Team 14km Results

Name

Rank:4, Team Time: 03:11:55
Team Name: Hiking Hombres #3

Hiker 4
Nicole de Surville
Fredrik Atting

Arnaud de Surville

Rank:5, Team Time: 03:11:56
Team Name: Hiking Hombres #1

Russell Coleman
Petter Sternby
Case Everaert

Eddie Naylor

Rank: 6, Team Time: 03:26:20
Team Name: Red District (AlA)

Kennis Chan BB &)
Joey Chu SRE4
Amy Leung =%

Hugo Yuen =JKiE

5/7/2023 5:54:11 PM

CP2

01:37:35

01:37:41

01:37:30

01:37:33

01:37:24

01:35:51

01:37:41

01:37:46

01:44:33

01:44:06

01:44:17

01:44:09

07/05/2023

Finish

03:11:54
03:11:54
03:11:55

03:11:55

03:08:49
03:08:58
03:11:54

03:11:56

03:26:20
03:26:20
03:26:20

03:26:20

RACE TIMING SOLUTIONS # 42 3t H#@




Bib

2012

2010

2009

2011

2016

2018

2017

2019

Hike for Hospice

Team 14km Results

Name

Rank: 7, Team Time: 03:46:26
Team Name: Robert Herries T1

Matthew Middleditch
Rory McAlpine
Robert Herries

Bruce Ingram

Rank: 8, Team Time: 04:21:14
Team Name: HikingFriends

Chung Wai Ping &£
Chat Yuk Ying %22
Chan Cho Ying Yannie fg2& 5%

Kong Ah Fung JTZ2 Bl

5/7/2023 5:54:11 PM

CP2

01:53:45

01:54:56

01:54:00

01:53:54

02:15:17

02:15:07

02:15:12

02:16:08

07/05/2023

Finish

03:41:46
03:42:05
03:42:18

03:46:26

04:14:16
04:14:17
04:18:51

04:21:14

RACE TIMING SOLUTIONS #% 413t H#@




